
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2016 - 2017

Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 mburnett@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Martha Kosa Faculty 5101 mjkosa@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Valerie Greenwood Administrative 5037 vgreenwood@tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Alex Martin Student wamartin42@stundents.tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Alicen Long Student aclong42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Caleb Clement Student cdclement42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Shelby Williams Student smwilliams42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Elizabeth Webb Student eawebb42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Katelynn Cammack Student kmcammack42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Misti Ray Student mrray42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Fall 2017 Freshman TBD Student 2017
Mr. Ryan Mack-Gomes Student ramack42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Marc Burnett
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